
Center at RA 12 29 06.6997419  DEC 02 03 08.598116

CONT: 3C273  IPOL  4869.235 MHz  3C273.ICL001.2
PLot file version 1  created 18-APR-2024 17:04:27

Cont peak brightness = 5.7426E+00 JY/BEAM
Levs = 5.743E-02 * (-4.94, 4.939, 9.878, 19.76, 39.51, 79.02)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
80 60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60 -80

80

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60

-80


